As the #1 request from our community,

the Princeton P.A.W.S. Dog Park will provide a safe and secure area for your pup to exercise and play while you enjoy our beautiful Woomert Park area with friends and family.







Princeton P.A.W.S.

Dog Park

located in historic Woomert Park

Tax-Deductible donations for the Princeton P.A.W.S. Dog Park may be made to:

City of Princeton P.O. Box 311 Princeton, IA 52768

We accept cash, checks or money orders.

Please write in the MEMO line: Princeton Park Board